
Oakland Car Show & Shine - 2025 REGISTRATION - $15/vehicle
Checks payable to:

OCT
PO Box 312

Oakland, OR 97462

Vehicle Info:

Name

Address

City, State, ZIP

Email

MAKE YEAR

MODEL COLOR

(Car Show Staff Only)
# Assigned
to Vehicle:

CLASS (CIRCLE ONE): ANT
(pre-1930)

30C
(1930-39)

40C
(1940-49)

50C
(1950-59)

60A
(1960-64)

60B
(1965-69)

70-80C
(1970-1989)

T-1
(TRUCKS

1959 & older)

T-2
(TRUCKS

1960 & newer)
MODIFIED
(open class)

By signing this form, I hereby release Oakland Community Theater, its Board and Members, from any and 
all liability during the event and activities of the May 10, 2025 Car Show and Shine.

SIGNATURE


